Frequency Table

1.Students are actively participating in Decentralization and paticipative management

Opinion No of respondents Percent
Agreee 63 63.0
Strongly Agree 31 31.0
Disagree 1 1.0
Strongly Disagree 3 3.0
Neutral 2 2.0
Total 100 100.0
2.There is proper working of students Council in the college
Opinion No of respondents Percent
Agreee 67 67.0
Strongly Agree 25 25.0
Disagree 2 2.0
Strongly Disagree 2 2.0
Neutral 4 4.0
Total 100 100.0
3.opinion about administrative strategy
Opinion No of respondents Percent
Very good 72 72.0
Valid
Excellent 28 28.0
Total 100 100.0




4.Management has proper involvement in the academic activities of the college

Opinion No of respondents Percent
Agree 45 45.0
Strongly Agree 55 55.0
Total 100 100.0

5.College Level Monitoring Committee(CLMC) and Department Level Monitoring Committee(DLMC) are
functioning effectively

Opinion No of Percent | Valid Percent Cumulative
respondent Percent
S
Agree 41 41.0 41.0 41.0
Strongly Agree 59 59.0 59.0 100.0
Total 100 100.0 100.0

6.satisfaction level

Opinion No of respondents Percent
Agree 64 64.0
Strongly Agree 36 36.0
Total 100 100.0

7.Institutional Support towards Co curricular and Extra curricular activities

Opinion No of respondents Percent
Very good 46 46.0
Excellent 54 54.0




Total

100

100.0




